

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION No. 2352 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
orders or directions and
Registrar's orders.

Court's Judge's orders

None for the Applicant.

Mrs. M. R. Tidke, APP for the Respondent-State.

CORAM: V. M. KANADE J.

DATE : DECEMBER 6, 2010

P.C.

. Respondent is served. Office to proceed
further.

[V. M. KANADE J.]